
C2 
Revised Bus Route   August 23, 2013 

 
Please note: C2 picks up only at those locations with a 
designated time. Additional information about the bus 
route is in italics, but these are not pick up locations. 

 
All Times AM Pick Up Locations 

6:29 72 Plymouth Street 
6:29 Wenham Shores Drive & Plymouth Street 
6:30 52 Plymouth Street 
6:31 Toftree Commons & Plymouth Street 
6:32 15 Plymouth Street (continue to end) 

 Right onto Wenham Road 
6:34 Woodlawn Drive & Wenham Road 
6:36 23 Wenham Road 

 Turn left onto Silva Street 
6:38 White Pine Lane & Silva Street 
6:39 Franklin Road & Silva Street 

 Turn right onto Johns Pond Road 
6:41 1 Johns Pond Road (continue to end) 

 Left onto Surrey Drive 
6:42 Surrey Drive & Quaker Road 

 Continue to end of Quaker Road 
 Turn left onto Main Street/Route 58 
 Take right at lights onto Purchase Street 

6:43 Lights at Route 58 & Purchase Street 
 Take right onto Forest Street 

6:45 Riccard & Forest Street 
 Turn left onto Great Meadow Drive 



6:46 Great Meadow Drive & Forest Street 
6:47 Great Meadow Drive & Jowett 
6:47 Great Meadow Drive & Callow Street 
6:48 End of Great Meadow Drive 

 Turn left onto Purchase Street 
 Take right onto Fosdick Road 

6:49 Woodhaven Road & Fosdick Road 
 Turn left onto Beaver Dam Road 

(continue to end) 
 Turn left onto West Street 

6:51 Jennifer Lane & West Street 
6:55 Hickory Road & West Street 
6:56 Cedar Drive & West Street 

 Continue to end of West Street 
 Straight through Town Hall Parking Lot 
 Turn left onto Meadowbrook Way 

6:58 Meadowbrook Way (continue to end) 
 Take left onto Main Street 
 Right onto West Street (continue to end) 
 Left onto Holmes Street 

7:00 3 Holmes Street 
7:01 19 Holmes Street 

 Turn right onto Cross Street 
7:02 23 Cross Street (continue to end) 

 Turn onto Popes Point Road  
7:04 26 Popes Point Road (continue to end) 

 Merge right onto Meadow Street at pine 
grove 

 Left onto Pine Street 
7:07 Pine Street and Meadow 



7:10 Cherry Hill & Pine Street (continue to end 
of Pine Street) 

 Turn right onto Rochester Road 
7:11 Morrisey Drive & Rochester Road 
7:11 Bates Pond Road & Rochester Road 
7:12 80 Rochester Road (continue to end) 

 Take right onto Pine Street and continue 
to school. 

 


